
MONLP SMALL 11 CONFERENCE 
FOOTBALL 2018 

CONFERENCE CHAMPS:  Crivitz Wolverines 

OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR: Jaden Werner, Crivitz 

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR:  Brent Dumke, Northern Elite 
OFFENSIVE LINEMAN OF THE YEAR: Braiden Bousley, Northern Elite 

DEFENSIVE LINEMEN OF THE YEAR: Joseph Tomaszewski, Crivitz 

OVERALL CONFERENCE PLAYER OF THE YEAR: Braiden Bousley, Northern Elite 

 

ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS 

OFFENSE - FIRST TEAM 

POSITION  PLAYER   TEAM    YEAR 

QB   Jaden Werner   Crivitz    11 

Back   Landen Kaldor   Northern Elite   12 
   Corwin Shroeder  Three Lakes/Phelps  12 
   Anthony Jopek   Crivitz     11 
 

End   Michael Stamper   Laona/Wabeno   10 
 
Wide Receiver  Mitchell Stegeman  Suring    12  
   Dawson Andrist   Crivitz    11 
   
Lineman  Joseph Tomaszewski  Crivitz     12 
   Braiden Bousley   Northern Elite   12 
   Connor Kincaid   Three Lakes/Phelps  12 
   Jesse Pakulski   Laona/Wabeno   11 
   Hayden West   Crandon   12 
  

Kicker   Derek Moravec   Laona/Wabeno   12 
  

DEFENSE - FIRST TEAM 

POSITION  PLAYER   TEAM    YEAR 

Back   Brent Dumke   Northern Elite   12 
   Dawson Andrist   Crivitz    11 
   Michael Stamper   Laona/Wabeno   10 
   Landen Kaldor   Northern Elite   12  
  

Linebacker  Derek Moravec   Laona/Wabeno   12 
   Breed Shepard   Crandon   11 
   Elijah Lawrence   Crivitz    12 
   Logan Stuart   Suring    11  
  

Lineman  Braiden Bousley   Northern Elite   12 
   Connor Kincaid   Three Lakes/Phelps  12 
   Joseph Tomaszewski  Crivitz    12  
  

End   Brandon Brewer   Three Lakes/Phelps  12 
   Jesse Pakulski   Laona/Wabeno   11 
   Charles Schaefer   Northern Elite   11 

   
Punter   Logan Stuart   Suring    11  
  



MONLP SMALL 11 CONFERENCE 
FOOTBALL 2018 

 
ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS 

OFFENSE - SECOND TEAM 

 

POSITION  PLAYER   TEAM    YEAR 

QB   Brent Dumke   Northern Elite   12 

Back   Derek Moravec   Laona/Wabeno   12 
   Elijah Lawrence   Crivitz    12 
   Logan Stuart   Suring    12 
 
End   Sam Holzbauer   Three Lakes/Phelps  12  
   
Wide Receiver  Evan Metras   Northern Elite   12 
   Connor Taylor   Laona/Wabeno   9  
      
Lineman  Reece Garrigan   Suring     12 
   Zack Kizirian   Elcho/White Lake  12 
   John Danielson   Crivitz    10 
   Gabe Wysocki   Northern Elite   10 
   Kevin Krychowiak  Crivitz    10 
   Leo Taylor   Suring    10 
   
Kicker   Andrew Niven   Northern Elite   10 

 

DEFENSE - SECOND TEAM 

POSITION  PLAYER   TEAM    YEAR 

Back   Brad Shepherd   Crandon   11 
   Jaden Werner   Crivitz    11 
   Kegyn Lambrecht  Suring    10 
   Nate Cogar   Three Lakes/Phelps   12 
 
Linebacker   Gus Holzbauer   Three Lakes/Phelps  11 
   Josh Wallschlaeger  Northern Elite   11  
   Anthony Jopek   Crivitz    11  
   Andrew Niven   Northern Elite   10  
   Josh Reed   Suring    12   
 
Lineman  Jaden Bemis   Crivitz    11 
   Reece Garrigan   Suring    12 
   Hayden West   Crandon   12 
   Trentan Rea   Northern Elite   10 
         
Ends   Chad McVeigh   Suring    11 
   Zack Kizirian   Elcho/White Lake  12 
 
Punter   Brent Dumke   Northern Elite   12  
  
 



MONLP SMALL 11 CONFERENCE 
FOOTBALL 2018 

 
ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS 

HONORABLE MENTION 

 

POSITION  PLAYER   TEAM    YEAR 

QB   Keyan Colburn   Crandon   11 
   Adrian Marsch   Elcho/White Lake  11   
 
Offensive Back Breed Shepard   Crandon   11 
   Brandon Brewer  Three Lakes/Phelps  12 
   Jon Hull   Elcho/White Lake  12  
  
Offensive End  Lincoln Reichl   Elcho/White Lake  11 
   Charles Schaefer  Northern Elite   11   
    
Offensive WR  Brad Shepherd   Crandon   11  
     
Offensive Lineman Gus Holzbauer   Three Lakes/Phelps  11 
   Michael Doely   Three Lakes/Phelps  12 
   Kayin Hawkins   Laona/Wabeno  12 
   Jeffrey Miller   Suring    12 
   Reed Christianson  Laona/Wabeno  9  
  
Placekicker  Mark Boyd   Elcho/White Lake  12 
   Logan Stuart   Suring    11 
   
Defensive Back Evan Metras   Northern Elite   12 
   Michael Doely   Three Lakes/Phelps  12 
   Eian Baumann   Crivitz    10 
   Lincoln Reichl   Elcho/White Lake  11  
  
Linebacker  Sam Holzbauer   Three Lakes/Phelps  12 
   Jakob Hoyt   Crandon   12 
   Jon Hull   Elcho/White Lake  12 
   Jackson Smith   Laona/Wabeno  10   
    
Defensive Lineman Jacob Eighmy   Elcho/White Lake  12  
  
End   Reed Christianson  Laona/Wabeno  9  
     
Punter   Mark Boyd   Elcho/White Lake  12   


